导向孔
Guide bush
导向销
Guide pin
模块型导向孔
Modular guide bush
模块型导向销
Modular guide pin

CHSF200-50
CHSF200-70
订货号 Part Number
09110006120
09110006121
09110006122
09110006123
订货号 Part Number
09110006220
09110006221
09110006222
09110006223
2 2线规(mm)Wire gauge(mm)
1.0
1.5
2.5
型号 Designation
CESM-1.0R
CESM-1.5R
CESM-2.5R
订货号 Part Number
09330006109
09330006110
09330006111
电缆绞线依据 IEC 60 228-5-
导线截面 Φ
25 mm2
35 mm2
50 mm2
70 mm2
7
8.2
10
11.5
22.5 mm
22.5 mm
22.5 mm
22.5 mm
45.6
22.5
22.5
47.7
Φ Φ
Φ18Φ18
M F
22.8
7.5

CHSF200-50
CHSF200-70
订货号 Part Number
09110006120
09110006121
09110006122
09110006123
订货号 Part Number
09110006220
09110006221
09110006222
09110006223
2 2线规(mm)Wire gauge(mm)
1.0
1.5
2.5
型号 Designation
CESM-1.0R
CESM-1.5R
CESM-2.5R
订货号 Part Number
09330006109
09330006110
09330006111
电缆绞线依据 IEC 60 228-5-
导线截面 Φ
25 mm2
35 mm2
50 mm2
70 mm2
7
8.2
10
11.5
22.5 mm
22.5 mm
22.5 mm
22.5 mm
45.6
22.5
22.5
47.7
Φ Φ
Φ18Φ18
M F
22.8
7.5

 工具 Tools
退针器 Contact removal tools
订货号 Part Number
09990000368
型号Designation
TL08
HD 退针器  HD Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000012
型号Designation
TL00
HEE 退针器  HEE Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000319
型号Designation
TL01
HEE 退针器  HEE Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000328
型号Designation
TL09
C型 退针器  Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000305
型号Designation
TL06G
K型 退针器 Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000383
型号Designation
TL07
适用范围Application
5A 冷压针
for 5A crimp contacts
适用范围Application
10A 冷压针
16A带三爪的公插针
16A male contacts
(take three claws support)
for 10A crimp contacts
适用范围Application
16A 冷压针
16A crimp contacts
适用范围Application
16A带三爪的母插针
16A female contacts
(take three claws support)
适用范围Application
40A 冷压针
40A crimp contacts
适用范围Application
HZMK-002插芯
MGK-001插芯
HMK-001 inserts
H2MK-002 inserts
 工
具
 To
o
ls
 工
具
 To
o
ls
Hating  Electrical 231/Hating  Electrical230 /
压接工具 Crimping tools
5A 冷压钳 5A Crimping tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000001

 工具 Tools
退针器 Contact removal tools
订货号 Part Number
09990000368
型号Designation
TL08
HD 退针器  HD Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000012
型号Designation
TL00
HEE 退针器  HEE Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000319
型号Designation
TL01
HEE 退针器  HEE Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000328
型号Designation
TL09
C型 退针器  Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000305
型号Designation
TL06G
K型 退针器 Contact removal tool
订货号 Part Number
09990000383
型号Designation
TL07
适用范围Application
5A 冷压针
for 5A crimp contacts
适用范围Application
10A 冷压针
16A带三爪的公插针
16A male contacts
(take three claws support)
for 10A crimp contacts
适用范围Application
16A 冷压针
16A crimp contacts
适用范围Application
16A带三爪的母插针
16A female contacts
(take three claws support)
适用范围Application
40A 冷压针
40A crimp contacts
适用范围Application
HZMK-002插芯
MGK-001插芯
HMK-001 inserts
H2MK-002 inserts
 工
具